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Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Director Student Services
Director Adult Education

Chief Technology Officer
Assistant Supt Human Resources
Director | Curr & Ed Tech
Director Special Education
Chief Business Official

Principal Vicente/Briones
Principal Martinez Junior High
Coordinator Maintenance
Principal Elementary
Coordinator Educational Services
Principal Alhambra High School
Principal Elementary

Principal Elementary

Assistant Principal Ahs

Principal Martinez Junior High
Occupational Therapist
Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Network Engineer

Speech Therapist

Teacher On Assignment
Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified

Department

District Office

District Office
Martinez Adult Ed
District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

Vicente Continuation High
Martinez Junior High
District Office

John Swett Elementary
District Office
Alhambra High School
Las Juntas Elementary
Morello Park Elementary
Alhambra High School
Martinez Junior High
District Office
Alhambra High School
Martinez Junior High
Vicente Continuation High
District Office

John Muir Elementary
District Office
Martinez Junior High
Alhambra High School
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Alhambra High School

Morello Park Elementary

Total Wages

$210,221
$173,756
$159,468
$157,651
$154,280
$153,373
$152,411
$142,549
$142,170
$136,087
$127,613
$124,512
$121,611
$120,909
$115,827
$111,975
$111,365
$111,365
$101,804
$100,131
$98,917
$97,586
$96,286
$96,063
$95,177
$94,900
$94,804
$94,601
$94,064
$94,056
$93,919



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Secretary Superintendent
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Payroll/Benefits Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified

Alhambra High School
Alhambra High School
Martinez Junior High
John Muir Elementary
Martinez Junior High
John Muir Elementary
District Office

John Swett Elementary
Alhambra High School
Morello Park Elementary

District Office

Vicente Continuation High

District Office

Martinez Junior High
John Swett Elementary
Alhambra High School
Morello Park Elementary
Martinez Junior High
Alhambra High School
Alhambra High School
Las Juntas Elementary
Alhambra High School
Martinez Junior High
Alhambra High School
Martinez Junior High
John Swett Elementary
Las Juntas Elementary
Las Juntas Elementary
Morello Park Elementary
Alhambra High School
Briones Ind Study

John Swett Elementary

$93,657
$93,589
$93,379
$93,245
$93,046
$92,939
$92,781
$92,748
$92,620
$92,405
$91,969
$91,647
$91,363
$91,337
$90,757
$90,661
$90,638
$90,176
$89,968
$89,684
$89,661
$89,623
$89,606
$89,530
$89,218
$89,085
$89,061
$89,013
$88,731
$88,475
$88,387
$88,250



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified

Morello Park Elementary
Morello Park Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Swett Elementary
Martinez Junior High
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
Las Juntas Elementary
Alhambra High School
Morello Park Elementary
Martinez Junior High
Vicente Continuation High
Alhambra High School
Morello Park Elementary
Morello Park Elementary
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
John Swett Elementary
Alhambra High School
Alhambra High School
Alhambra High School
Vicente Continuation High
Alhambra High School
Morello Park Elementary
Morello Park Elementary
Morello Park Elementary
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Alhambra High School
Alhambra High School
John Muir Elementary

John Swett Elementary

$88,223
$88,094
$88,086
$88,011
$87,942
$87,769
$87,727
$87,399
$87,384
$87,320
$87,262
$87,135
$87,126
$87,065
$86,564
$86,549
$86,511
$86,357
$86,217
$86,098
$85,978
$85,598
$85,487
$85,412
$85,371
$85,327
$85,234
$85,217
$85,171
$85,154
$85,152
$85,109



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified

John Swett Elementary
John Muir Elementary
Las Juntas Elementary
John Muir Elementary

John Swett Elementary

$85,076
$84,970
$84,406
$84,362
$84,338



